1/14/22, 1:16 PM

Division of Corporations

Florida Department of State

Division Cort

(((H220000194313)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

Page: 2 of 4

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6381

Account Name : EXPRESS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE INC.

Account Number : 120000000146 Phone : (305)444-4994

Fax Number : (305)328-4774

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future: annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. KIRO ENTERPRISES LLC

・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・	· Strangerick Committee Co
Certificate of Status	U
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$155.00

Electronic Filing Menu - Corporate Filing Menu -

Help S. CHATHAM

JAN_18-2021Q-

From: Yanet Avila

ARTICLE I - Name: 5				٠.	••
The name of the Limited Liabili	ity Company is:				• • •
	KI	RO ENTERPRISES	LLC		
(Must con	tain the words "Limited	Liability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	•	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street a	iddress of the principal	office of the Limited	Liability Company is:		
<u>Princip</u>	oal Office Address:		Mailing Ad	dress:	
2650 SW 37TH AVI	E APT 801		SW 37TH AVE APT	801	
MIAMI, FL 33133		· MLA	ML FL 33133		
(The Limited Liability Company another business entity with an	y cannot serve as its own active Florida registrati	n Registered Agent. on.)	You must designate an	individual or	
The name and the Florida street	address of the registers				
	addition of the registere	ed agent are:			
	_	ed agent are: RGIO ALONSO			
	_	•			
	SE. 2650 SV	RGIO ALONSO Name V 37TH AVE APT 8			
	SE. 2650 SV	RGIO ALONSO Name			
	2650 SV Florida street addre	RGIO ALONSO Name V 37TH AVE APT 8			
Having been named as registered o	2650 SV Florida street addres MIAMI City	RGIO ALONSO Name V 37TH AVE APT 8 ss (P.O. Box NOT a FI. State	33133 Zíp		

Α	RT	ICI	E l	IV-
---	----	-----	-----	-----

Page: 4 of 4

The name and address of each person authorized to	manage and control the Limited Liability	Company:
---	--	----------

	Title:	Name and Address:	**
	"AMBR" = Authorized Member		
• • •	"MGR" = Manager		
	MGRM	SERGIO ALONSO	
		2650 SW 37TH AVE APT 801	_ `.
		MIAMI. FL 33133	-
	MCDM	4. D. 00.14. Wall- 6.1.	
	MGRM	CARLOS M. ESCALONA CHONG	
		2650 SW 37TH AVE APT 801 MIAMI. FL 33133	_
		- MIZIMI, 1 C 35133	_
	the control was properly and the second		
•			
**			».
			_
			_
	(Use attachment if necessary)		S
			·
ARTICI	LEV: Effective date, if other than the date of	filing: (OPTIONAL)	
(If an ef	fective date is listed, the date must be speci	fic and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 9	0 days after
	of filing.)		
Note: I	I the date inserted in this block does not mee	et the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will no	ot be listed as
the docu	iment's effective date on the Department of	State's records.	
ADTICI	E10 01 11 10	· 521	ίνο Ν Σ
AKTICE	EVI: Other provisions, if any.	Picture and the second	No.
UNITE	EVENT THAT UNE MEMBER DIES. TH	E SURVIVOR MEMBER WILL ASSUME THE ENTIRE:	Marie Contraction
OWNER	SHIP OF THE LIMITED LIABILITY CO	MI'ANY.	
	·····		The second secon
•	PROMINER OF THE PROMINER OF TH		
	REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		
		. ().	.65
**	-	- Agrenae	
	Signature of a memi	per or an authorized representative of a member.	~
	This document is executed	in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (h), Florida Statutes.	
	I am aware that any false in	formation submitted in a document to the Department of State	
	constitutes a third degree fe	lony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
		CEROTO AL ONCO	
		SERGIO ALONSO Typed or printed name of signce	
		Typed of printed hattie of signee.	**

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)